

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 001142 Version: 0 Name: Resolution - Board of Canvasser's (B)

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/26/2001 In control: Clerk of the Commission

On agenda: Final action: 3/26/2001

Title: Board of Canvasser's Resolution (B)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 001142 Resolution Board of Canvassers 20010326, 2. 001142 Certificate of County Canvassers

Board 20010326, 3. 001142 Certificate of Results and Board of Canvassers 20010326, 4.

001142_Unofficial Results_20010326, 5. 001142_Resolution_20010326

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 3/26/2001
 0
 City Commission
 Adopted (Resolution)
 Pass

Board of Canvasser's Resolution (B)

The City Commission adopt the resolution.